
     
   CLASS OF 2027  

        SCHEDULE 
 

Application Deadline  June 1, 2026 
Interviews  June 

Class Opening Reception Evening TBD 
Opening Retreat 
MANDATORY 

Friday noon - Sunday noon 
 

September 11,12,13, 2026 
 

Slidell Little Theatre Evening Class to Determine Date 
Complete by January 

Art/Culture/History Day All Day Wednesday,  
September 23, 2026 

Project Skills & Information Evening Tuesday, October 6, 2026 
Social Services Day All Day Wednesday,  

October 14, 2026 
Law Enforcement Day 
Team Presentations – 

Project Review - Curriculum Chair 

All Day Wednesday,  
November 4, 2026 

Leadership Skills Day 
Review of Project Status 

All Day Wednesday,  
December 2, 2026 

Final Review of Projects 
For Approval** 

Evening 
ZOOM 

Monday,  
December 14, 2026 

Project Presentations Evening Monday, January 11, 2027 
Education Day All Day Wed, January 13, 2027 

Economic Development Day All Day Wed, January 27, 2027 
Local Government Day All Day Wed,  February 24, 2027 

Arts Evening Evening TBA 
Healthcare Day All Day Wed,  March 10, 2027 

Environmental Day All Day Wed,  March 31, 2027 
Project Lunch Presentations Lunch TBD by 

Alumni Assoc & Board  
Judicial Day All Day Wednesday, April 21, 2027 

Project Transition Plan 
Review** 

Evening 
ZOOM 

Monday, April 26, 2027 

Closing Retreat 
MANDATORY 

Meet in BTR at 3:00 
Return Approx 6 PM 

Tuesday, May 4 – 
Wednesday, May 5, 2027 

Louisiana Symphony Afternoon/Evening TBA 
Graduation Evening 

Family/Guests Invited 
Friday, May 21, 2027 

 
**Tentative 


